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SCG Reciprocal rights 2022 

 

The following reciprocal rights will be offered at the SCG for the 2021/22 AFL season: 

 

2022 Event Ticket Prices 

Fri 25 March AFL Sydney Swans  v Geelong Cats Adults $60 Jnr $30 

Sat 9 April AFL Sydney Swans  v North Melbourne Adults $60 Jnr $30 

Sun 1 May  AFL Sydney Swans v Brisbane Lions Adults $60 Jnr $30 

Sat 7 May  AFL Sydney Swans  v Gold Coast Suns Adults $60 Jnr $30 

Sat 14 May AFL Sydney Swans v Essendon Adults $60 Jnr $30 

Thu 26 May – Sun 29 May TBC AFL Sydney Swans  v Richmond Adults $60 Jnr $30 

Thu 23 June– Sun 29th June TBC AFL Sydney Swans v St Kilda Adults $60 Jnr $30 

Thu 7 July – Mon 11 July TBC AFL Sydney Swans v Western Bulldogs Adults $60 Jnr $30 

Fri 22 July – Sun 24 July TBC AFL Sydney Swans v Adelaide Crows Adults $60 Jnr $30 

Fri 29 July – Sun 31 July TBC AFL Sydney Swans v  GWS Giants Adults $60 Jnr $30 

Fri 12 Aug - Sun 14 Aug TBC AFL Sydney Swans v Collingwood Adults $60 Jnr $30 

 

 

 

Eligibility & Tickets: 

 

• Interstate Members must reside outside of NSW and be on a short stay visit. Proof of residence is required 
when collecting tickets. (This does not apply to ATC and RAS Members) 

 

• Reciprocal Members can purchase a day pass for themselves and one for a guest. (Prices above) 

 

• Reciprocal Members can access all areas of the Members Reserve including the Members Pavilion (subject 
to age requirements and dress regulations). 

 

• Members must attend the Match Day Office on game day to purchase and collect tickets. The Match 
Day Office is located at SCG Member Entrance Gate A on Driver Avenue. 

 

• A current membership card and photo ID must be provided to purchase tickets. 

Sydney Cricket Ground Members Reserve: 

 

The SCG Members Reserve includes the Ladies Pavilion, Members Pavilion, MA Noble and Don Bradman stands. 

Seating for reciprocal Members is unreserved. 

 

While visiting the Sydney Cricket Ground we require reciprocal Members to dress in a manner that reflects the dignity 

and traditions of the Members Reserve. Neat, smart casual attire must be worn at all times. No revealing, unclean or 

untidy clothing or footwear is permitted.  

 

For information on Member Dress Code please   click here or contact Membership Services by emailing 

membership@scgt.nsw.gov.au or phone 1800 80 11 55. 

 

https://www.scgt.nsw.gov.au/members/dress_regulations
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